Spec Sheet LOVO/LUX
          LOVO/LUX accent  l ights
Project:	 Type:
Item. No.
Location:
Notes:
standard features
electrical

499-4170 LVB000 transformer mounting base N/A
accent  l ights
ordering information: individual components
item number catalog number description lamp
1002-5124 2SLV5124 Brass – set of 2 (includes spacer cups) 20 watt
1002-5224 2SLV5224 Chrome- set of 2 (includes spacer cups) 20 watt
1002-5324 2SLV5324 Black – set of 2 (includes spacer cups) 20 watt
1002-5424 2SLV5424 White- set of 2 (includes spacer cups) 20 watt
1003-5124 3SLV5124 Brass – set of 3 (includes spacer cups) 20 watt
1003-5224 3SLV5224 Chrome – set of 3 (includes spacer cups) 20 watt
1003-5324 3SLV5324 Black – set of 3 (includes spacer cups) 20 watt
1003-5424 3SLV5424 White- set of 3 (includes spacer cups) 20 watt